
WEEK THEMEDATES FIELD TRIP
REGULAR

SUMMERSUMMER
7:30AM-6:00PM

AGES: 5-12
Registration Begins: 

April 22, 2024

*EL SERENO RECREATION COMPLEX WILL BE CLOSED ON CITY HOLIDAYS*

PARENT MEETING
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 5, 2024

6:30 PM

REGISTRATION FEE: $25

E L  S E R E N O  R E C R E A T I O N  C E N T E R
C I T Y  O F  L O S  A N G E L E S  D E P A R T M E N T  O F  R E C R E A T I O N  A N D  P A R K S
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WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$80

$180

$80

06/17-06/21 UNDERWOOD FAMILY FARMS

06/24-06/28

07/01-07/05

07/08-07/12

07/15-07/19

07/22-07/26

07/29-08/02

08/05-08/09

LUNCH & AFTERNOON SNACK PROVIDED

DISNEYLAND

JOHNS INCREDIBLE PIZZA

KNOTTS

PIER FISHING AT CABRILLO

SOAK CITY

LA SPARKS

SCAN TO REGISTER

CLOUDY WITH A CHANCE OF
VEGGIES

SUPER MARIO PARTY

WATER WONDERS

UNDER THE SEA

FAITH, TRUST, & PIXIE DUST

EL SERENO OLYMPICS

GamesCrafts
Field trips

sportsgroup
activities

 PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR PROGRAMS.
REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS.

PAYMENT BY CASH, CHECK/MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO : CITY OF LA .
VISA/MASTERCARD ACCEPTED. 

ALL PROGRAMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION NO REFUNDS WILL BE
GRANTED UNLESS PROGRAM IS CANCELLED

WILD WILD WEST

Discounted Rates Available .   
Must provide  Income Verification 

06/12-06/14 NO FIELD TRIPWELCOME WEEK

PLAY DAY AT THE PARKFUNCHELLA FESTIVAL

DISCOUNTED 
FEEFEE
$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$125

$25

*FIELD TRIPS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*



SUMMERSUMMER

7:30 AM-9:00 AM ARRIVAL, SIGN- IN, AM EXTENDED CARE

9:00 AM-9:30 AM ROLE CALL/ ANNOUNCEMENTS/ CAMP SONGS

9:30 AM-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 (clean-up)

ACTIVITY ROTATION 1: group activity, sport, craft,
team activity

10:45 AM- 11:45 AM
11:45-12:00 (clean up)

ACTIVITY ROTATION 2: group activity, sport, craft,
team activity

12:00 PM-1:00PM
1:00-1:15 (clean up)

LUNCH/ FREE PLAY

1:15 PM-2:15 PM
2:15pm-2:30pm (clean up)

ACTIVITY ROTATION 3: group activity, sport, craft,
team activity

2:30 PM-3:30 PM ACTIVITY ROTATION 3: group activity, sport, craft,
team activity

3:30 PM-4:00 PM CLEAN UP/ SNACK TIME

4:00 PM-6:00 PM DEPARTURES , SIGN- OUT, PM EXTENDED CARE
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DAILY SCHEDULE


