## CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS EL SERENO RECREATION CENTER

4721 KLAMATH ST. LA CA 90032/ (323) 225-3517 ELSERENO.RECREATIONCENTER@LACITY.ORG



ACETIS

**Registration Begins: April 22, 2024** 

7:30AM-6:00PM

Discounted Rates Available.

Must provide Income Verification

**AGES: 5-12** 

REGISTRATION FEF

WEEK	DATES	THEME	FIELD TRIP	REGULAR FEE	DISCOUNTED FEE
WEEK 1	06/12-06/14	WELCOME WEEK	NO FIELD TRIP	\$80	\$25
WEEK 2	06/17-06/21	CLOUDY WITH A CHANCE OF VEGGIES	UNDERWOOD FAMILY FARMS	\$80	\$25
WEEK 3	06/24-06/28	UNDER THE SEA	SOAK CITY	\$80	\$25
WEEK 4	07/01-07/05	SUPER MARIO PARTY	JOHNS INCREDIBLE PIZZA	\$80	\$25
WEEK 5	07/08-07/12	WILD WILD WEST	кноттѕ	\$80	\$25
WEEK 6	07/15-07/19	EL SERENO OLYMPICS	LA SPARKS	\$80	\$25
WEEK 7	07/22-07/26	WATER WONDERS	PIER FISHING AT CABRILLO	\$80	\$25
WEEK 8	07/29-08/02	FAITH, TRUST, & PIXIE DUST	DISNEYLAND	\$180	\$125
WEEK 9	08/05-08/09	FUNCHELLA FESTIVAL	PLAY DAY AT THE PARK	\$80	\$25

\*EL SERENO RECREATION COMPLEX WILL BE CLOSED ON CITY HOLIDAYS\* \*FIELD TRIPS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE\*

**PARENT MEETING** WEDNESDAY, JUNE 5, 2024 6:30 PM

GROUP

SPORTS

ACTIVITIES

FIELD TRIPS

GAMES

**LUNCH & AFTERNOON SNACK PROVIDED** CRAFTS

SCAN TO REGISTER



PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. PAYMENT BY CASH, CHECK/MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO: CITY OF LA. VISA/MASTERCARD ACCEPTED.

ALL PROGRAMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION NO REFUNDS WILL BE **GRANTED UNLESS PROGRAM IS CANCELLED** 



CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

EL SERENO RECREATION CENTER

4721 KLAMATH ST. LA CA 90032/ (323) 225-3517 ELSERENO.RECREATIONCENTER@LACITY.ORG

## SUMMER DAY CAMP AILY SCHEDULE

7:30 AM-9:00 AM

ARRIVAL, SIGN-IN, AM EXTENDED CARE

9:00 AM-9:30 AM

**ROLE CALL/ ANNOUNCEMENTS/ CAMP SONGS** 

9:30 AM-10:30 AM 10:30-10:45 (clean-up) ACTIVITY ROTATION 1: group activity, sport, craft, team activity

10:45 AM- 11:45 AM 11:45-12:00 (clean up) ACTIVITY ROTATION 2: group activity, sport, craft, team activity

12:00 PM-1:00PM 1:00-1:15 (clean up)

**LUNCH/FREE PLAY** 

1:15 PM-2:15 PM 2:15pm-2:30pm (clean up) ACTIVITY ROTATION 3: group activity, sport, craft, team activity

2:30 PM-3:30 PM

ACTIVITY ROTATION 3: group activity, sport, craft, team activity

3:30 PM-4:00 PM

**CLEAN UP/SNACK TIME** 

4:00 PM-6:00 PM

**DEPARTURES, SIGN-OUT, PM EXTENDED CARE**